Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1418

Sem: VI
Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

BA312 : Development Economics - |l

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 6 6
1 RANVEER SHARMA 2K19/BAE/48 A A 12 8.00
BA311 : Indian Economy Il BA312 : Development Economics - 11 BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS BA317 : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA317 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 6 6 6 6
2 PRAGYA DESHAWAR 2K19/BAE/43 A A A+ 0 24 8.75

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Date : 17/05/2022 Page 1 of 11



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Branch :

TC : Total Credits

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No Name

3 ABHINAV YADAV
4 ANANYA GUPTA
S ANIRUDH KALRA
6 ANOUSHKA JAIN
7 ARCHIT BAKSHI

8 ARYAN BHATI

9 ASHWIN PATIDAR
10 CHIRAG ARORA
11 DAIVIK HASIJA

12 DHRUV KUMAR NIGAM
13 HIMANSHI JAIN
14 KHUSHI DALMIA
15 KRITVEE MEHTA

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

DT : Detained

BA312 : Development Economics - |l

Roll No. BA311 BA312
Credits 6 6
2K19/BAE/02 A+ A
2K19/BAE/05 A+ A
2K19/BAE/06 At A+
2K19/BAE/07 o A
2K19/BAE/09 At A+
2K19/BAE/12 o A+
2K19/BAE/14 0 B+
2K19/BAE/18 A+ A
2K19/BAE/19 o A+
2K19/BAE/22 At A
2K19/BAE/26 At B+
2K19/BAE/29 A+ A
2K19/BAE/31 A+ A

BA315

AB : Absent

BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

BA318

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

TC

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1418

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

8.75
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.75
8.75

9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 17/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Page 2 of 11



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Branch :

TC : Total Credits

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No Name

16 MAHI KUMAR

17 MOHIT CHOUDHARY
18 MOKSHA KAUSHIK
19 NAMAN MALHOTRA
20 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SINGH
21 SANCHITA GUPTA
22 SANCHITA SINGHAL
23 SHIVAM KOTNALA
24 SHIVANK JASORIA
25 TANVI THAKUR

26 UJIWAL KACKER

27 UTSAV

28 VANDITA AWASTHI

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

DT : Detained

BA312 : Development Economics - |l

Roll No.
Credits

2K19/BAE/35

2K19/BAE/38

2K19/BAE/39

2K19/BAE/40

2K19/BAE/47

2K19/BAE/54

2K19/BAE/55

2K19/BAE/58

2K19/BAE/59

2K19/BAE/64

2K19/BAE/66

2K19/BAE/67

2K19/BAE/69

BA311

A+

BA312

A+

A+

B+

BA315

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

TC

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1418

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

9.50
8.00
8.75
9.25
9.25
9.75
9.25
9.00
9.75
8.25
9.00
8.50

9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

17/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Page 3 of 11



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1418

Sem: VI
Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy I BA312 : Development Economics - I BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA318 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 6 6 6 6
29 SHUBHAM BASAK 2K19/BAE/72 A+ B+ A 0 24 8.50
30 AADITYA MEHROTRA 2K19/BAE/73 o A A+ 0 24 9.25
31 HARSHITA CHATURVEDI 2K19/BAE/74 o A A+ A+ 24 9.00
32 GUNNANK SINGH 2K19/BAE/75 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75
33 SHREY SHARMA 2K19/BAE/76 At A A © 24 8.75
34 SAMRIDHI TYAGI 2K19/BAE/77 0 B+ A+ A+ 24 8.75
35 ABHAY CHOUDHARY 2K19/BAE/79 A+ A A+ A+ 24 8.75
36 SIDDHARTHA RAJ MITTAL  2K19/BAE/82 A A A A+ 24 8.25
37 JAYANT JAIN 2K19/BAE/84 A+ A A A+ 24 8.50
38 ADITYA RUSTAGI 2K19/BAE/85 A B+ o 0o 24 8.75
39 ARYAN MANGAL 2K19/BAE/86 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75
40 SHREYA GUPTA 2K19/BAE/88 A+ A At At 24 8.75
41 SANSKAR JAIN 2K19/BAE/90 A+ A A+ A+ 24 8.75

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Date : 17/05/2022 Page 4 of 11



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Branch :

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA318 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 6 6 6 6
42 YASHASVI ARORA 2K19/BAE/93 A+ A o 0 24 9.25
43 ABHISHEK TAYAL 2K19/BAE/95 A+ B+ A+ A+ 24 8.50
44 DHRITI SHARMA 2K19/BAE/96 o A A+ A+ 24 9.00
45 RISHABH BETALA 2K19/BAE/97 At B A+ A+ 24 8.25
46 DIVYA THUKRAL 2K19/BAE/99 o B+ A+ © 24 9.00
47 MONISHKA SHARMA 2K19/BAE/100 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75
48 SARTHAK TAGRA 2K19/BAE/101 A+ B+ A+ 0 24 8.75
49 PANKAJ CHAWLA 2K19/BAE/102 A+ A A+ A+ 24 8.75
50 ANURAG KAMBOJ 2K19/BAE/103 A+ A A+ o 24 9.00
51 KRITIKA KAPOOR 2K19/BAE/105 o B+ A A+ 24 8.50
52 VANSHIKA SAINANI 2K19/BAE/106 o A A © 24 9.00
53 KRITI AHUJA 2K19/BAE/107 o B+ A At 24 8.50
54 VRISHANK MANI 2K19/BAE/108 A+ A A+ 0 24 9.00

DT : Detained

BA312 : Development Economics - |l

AB : Absent

BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

1418

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination _,_,.L/’,:L’-”‘ t

Date : 17/05/2022 Page 5 of 11



Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1418
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Sem . VI
Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy Il BA312 : Development Economics - Il BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA318 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 6 6 6 6

55 ISHAAN DOGRA 2K19/BAE/112 A A A A+ 24 8.25

56 SATYAM LAMBA 2K19/BAE/114 A+ A A+ A+ 24 8.75

57 ADITI AGARWAL 2K19/BAE/119 o A+ A+ A+ 24 9.25

58 RAHUL SHARMA 2K19/BAE/120 o A+ A+ A+ 24 9.25

59 DHRUV KAKKAR 2K19/BAE/121 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75

60 RAGHAV GUPTA 2K19/BAE/123 At B+ A+ © 24 8.75

61 SAMARTH PAUL 2K19/BAE/124 o A A+ A+ 24 9.00

62 SHRADHA BHASIN 2K19/BAE/126 A+ B+ B+ A 24 7.75

63 SAKSHI GUPTA 2K19/BAE/128 A+ B+ A+ o 24 8.75

64 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 2K19/BAE/129 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75

65 IKSHIT GARG 2K19/BAE/130 o B+ A A+ 24 8.50

66 DEVIKA KRISHNAN 2K19/BAE/131 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75

67 AYANANSHU MOHAPATRA  2K19/BAE/132 A+ A o 0o 24 9.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~

Date : 17/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 6 of 11



Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1418
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Sem : VI
Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy Il BA312 : Development Economics - Il BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA318 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 6 6 6 6

68 KARTIK BARROT 2K19/BAE/133 A+ B+ A A+ 24 8.25

69 KARTIKEYA WADHAWAN 2K19/BAE/134 o A At A+ 24 9.00

70 ISHA AGGARWAL 2K19/BAE/136 A+ A+ o A+ 24 9.25

71 GAURAANG KAUSHIK 2K19/BAE/137 o A A+ o 24 9.25

72 UTKARSH SHARMA 2K19/BAE/138 O A A A+ 24 8.75

73 SRIJAN NAAYAK 2K19/BAE/139 At A A+ A+ 24 8.75

74 MOHIT AGGERWAL 2K19/BAE/140 At A A A+ 24 8.50

75 AAYUSH GABA 2K19/BAE/141 A+ B+ A o 24 8.50

76 KASHISH KAPOOR 2K19/BAE/142 A+ A+ A A+ 24 8.75

7 ANKIT KUMAR GARG 2K19/BAE/144 A+ A A 0 24 8.75

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~

Date : 17/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 7 of 11



Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1418

Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics Sem : VI

Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy I BA312 : Development Economics - |l BA315 : FINANCIAL ECONOMICS BA319 : DISSERTATION/PROJECT

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA315 BA319 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 6 6 6 6

78 HARSH VAIBHAV 2K19/BAE/25 At A At © 24 9.00

79 GAURANGI MAHESHWARI 2K19/BAE/83 At B+ At A+ 24 8.50

80 MUSKAAN DUA 2K19/BAE/89 A+ B+ A A+ 24 8.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Controller Of Examination L/’”‘\ y

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
Y Page 8 of 11

Date :  17/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1418
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Sem . VI
Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BA311 : Indian Economy Il BA312 : Development Economics - Il BA317 : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

Sr.No Name Roll No. BA311 BA312 BA317 BA318 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 6 6 6 6

81 ADITYA KHANNA 2K19/BAE/03 A B A+ A+ 24 8.00

82 ASHITA ANAND 2K19/BAE/13 A+ A o 0 24 9.25

83 DIKSHA TANDON 2K19/BAE/23 A+ A+ o o 24 9.50

84 GYAN PRAKASH 2K19/BAE/24 o A+ o A+ 24 9.50

85 JATIN AGRAWAL 2K19/BAE/27 o A 0 A+ 24 9.25

86 KUMARI MEGHA 2K19/BAE/32 At A o A+ 24 9.00

87 KUNAL LOHIA 2K19/BAE/33 A+ B+ o A+ 24 8.75

88 NISHANT GOPINATH 2K19/BAE/41 A+ A+ o A+ 24 9.25

89 PRASOON KUMAR 2K19/BAE/46 A A o A+ 24 8.75

90 SANCHIT BHATIA 2K19/BAE/53 At B+ o A+ 24 8.75

91 SHASHI 2K19/BAE/57 A+ A o o 24 9.25

92 SHREYA GUPTA 2K19/BAE/60 At A o © 24 9.25

93 SOPHIYA CHAUDHARY 2K19/BAE/63 A+ B+ o 0o 24 9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~

Date : 17/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 9 of 11



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Branch :

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Name

TANYA PURI

YUVRAJ GOSAIN

NANDINI GUPTA

MEHAK JINDAL

CHAITANYA GAUTAM

ADITI GARG

KIRTI

RAJAT MALHOTRA

AARYAMAN POSWAL

RHYTHM NAGPAL

SANYA RAWAT

GARIMA BAJAJ

SHIVAM TANDON

DT : Detained

BA312 : Development Economics - |l

Roll No.
Credits

2K19/BAE/65

2K19/BAE/78

2K19/BAE/80

2K19/BAE/87

2K19/BAE/94

2K19/BAE/104

2K19/BAE/109

2K19/BAE/111

2K19/BAE/113

2K19/BAE/116

2K19/BAE/117

2K19/BAE/118

2K19/BAE/125

BA311

A+

A+

BA312

6
B+

A+

A

B+

B+

B+

BA317

AB : Absent

BA317 : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

BA318

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

TC

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1418

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

8.50

9.50

9.00

8.50

8.75

9.25

9.00

8.75

8.50

8.75

9.25

9.25

9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

17/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Page 10 of 11

Papers Failed



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

Branch : Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) Economics

TC : Total Credits

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No Name

107 SARTHAK MAGGO
108 ISHIKA KAPOOR
109 KARTIK MITTAL

BA311 : Indian Economy Il

Sr.No Name

110 ABHIK ARORA

DT : Detained

BA312

Roll No.
Credits

2K19/BAE/127

2K19/BAE/135

2K19/BAE/143

BA312

Roll No.
Credits

2K19/BAE/01

: Development Economics - |l

BA311 BA312

6 6
A+ A+
A B
A+ B+

: Development Economics - |l

BA311 BA312
6 6
O A+

BA317

BA318

AB : Absent

BA317 : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

BA318

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

BA319

Notification No.

RL : Result Later

BA318 : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

BA319 : DISSERTATION/PROJECT

TC

24

24

24

TC

24

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1418

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

9.00
8.25

9.00

SGPA Papers Failed

9.75

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 17/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Page 11 of 11



